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whiteout
conditions

The forecast is clear

1. Aquagrande freestanding soaking

tub in manufactured resin by

Lacava. circle 756

2. Phenomenon textured porcelain

stoneware by Ceramiche Mutina.

circle 757

3. Chelsea pedestal sink in matte-

white composite surface by Hastings

Tile & Bath. circle 758

4. Niky unit with built-in Stadium

washbasin in composite by Regia.

circle 759

5. Patricia Urguiola’s Bas Relief

through-body porcelain relief tile

in Cloud by Ceramiche Mutina.

circle 760

6. Seta laminate doors in stainless

steel and natural oak by GD Cucine.

circle 761

7. Lounge wall-hung vanity with soft-

closing textured drawer front in

white gloss finish by Porcelanosa.

circle 762

8. Bar fitting in solid brass with white-

powdercoated and polished-chrome

finishes by Elegant Additions.

circle 763

9. Veneto moszic in polished statuary

marble inset with polished China

black marble and mother-of-pearl

by Artistic Tile. circle 764

10. Diamond solid-surface basin

by Vaskeo. circle 765

11. Toulouse freestanding

soaking tub in volcanic
limestone and
resin composite
by Victoria &

Albert. circle 766 =




1. Sliding Top manually or electronically

operated countertop in handcrafted

therma acacia-wood veneer with

chemical-free finish by Minimal. circle 779

2. Island B1 oak base cabinet with Corian

top and integrated storage nooks by

Viola Park. circle 780

3. Silestone's Volcano Texture matte-

finished quartz surface in White Zeus

by Cosentino. circle 781

4. Ola20 island-counter peninsula and
cabinets in Extra Black lacquered, mica-
lized finish with Work Grey quartz work-
top by Snaidero. circle 782

counter culture

(s]

5. Stratificato high-pressure compact
laminate in Black 421 with Mandarin
finish by Abet. circle 783

6. Glass countertop in recycled glass
by ThinkGlass. circle 784

7. Goccia solid-brass lavatory faucet
in matte white by Gessi. circle 785 =

— kitchenbath 3
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fine mining

From gold standards to copper futures

1. Henry low-profile one-hole, deck-mounted lavatory in unlacquered brass
by Waterwaorks. circle 786

2. Range hood in hand-hammered heavy-gauge recycled copper with antiqued
finish by Native Trails. circle 787

3. Cuprosa Bateau baths in enameled copper by William Holland. circle 788

4. 0ld World handmade sink forged from solid copper by Premier Copper
Products. circle 789

5. Secant ribbon-spout faucet in antigue brass by Newport Brass. circle 790

6. Waterfall silicon-bronze tub filler in light patina by Rocky Mountain
Hardware. circle 791

7. Two-seat stainless-steel Japanese soaking bath by Diamond Spas. circle 792 ~




kitchenbathsources

the world is flat

1. Rohl, 800-777-9762; rohthome.com.

2. Infinity Drain, 516-767-6786; infinitydrain.com.

3. California Faucets, 800-822-8855; calfaucets.com.

b, JACLO, 800-852-3206; jaclo.com.

5. Designer Drains, 888-957-3944; designerdrains.com.
6. Watermark Designs, 718-257-2800; watermark-designs.com.

7. Dornbracht, 800-774-1181; dornbracht.com.

8. Kohler Co., 800-456-4537; kohler.com.

9. Sherle Wagner International, 212-758-3300; sherlewagner.com.
10. Hansgrohe, 800-334-0455; hansgrohe-usa.com.
11. Chilewich, 212-679-9204; chilewich.com.

chef’s special

1. Miele, 800-843-7231; miele.cam.

2. Alessi, 212-941-7300; alessi.com.

3. Sabaf, 39-30-6843001; sabaf.it.

4. Fagor, 800-207-0806; fagoramerica.com.
5. Electrolux Major Appliances, 800-896-9756; electroluxappliances.com.
6. Blanco, 800-451-5782; blancoamerica.com.

7. Fulgor Milano, 800-926-2032; fulgor-milano.com.

8. Black + Blum, 44-207-633-0022; black-blum.com.

whiteout conditions

1. Lacava, 888-522-2823; lacava.com.

2. Ceramiche Mutina, through the Italian Trade Commission,
212-980-1500; mutina.it.

3. Hastings Tile & Bath, 516-379-3500; hastingstilebath.com.
k. Regia, 39-39-2782510; regia.it.
5. Ceramiche Mutina, through Stone Source, 212-975-6400; stonesource.com.
6. GD Cucine, 646-786-0005; gdcucine.com.
7. Porcelanosa, 201-995-1310; porcelanosa-usa.com.
8. Elegant Additions, 877-542-0088; elegantadditions.net.
9, Artistic Tile, 877-528-5401; artistictile.com.
10. Vaskeo, 33-67-5546358; vaskeo.com.

11. Victoria & Albert, 800-421-7189; vandabaths.com.

The Platino Collection
Mirrored Glass

- NEMO

ircl
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gone to pieces

1. Ceramiche Settecento Valtresinaro, through the Italian Trade Commission,
212-980-1500; settecento.com.

2. Ann Sacks, 800-278-8453; annsacks.com.

PRODUCTS,
PRODUCTS,

3. Mosaique Surface, 514-524-3162; mosaiquesurface.com.

ceramicaditreviso.it.
5. Nella Vetrina, 646-415-9150; nellavetrina.com.
6. Studium, 212-486-1811; studiumnyc.com.

PRODUCTS...

7. Elios Ceramica, through the Italian Trade Commission, 212-980-1500;
eliosceramica.com.

({4
PRODUCT INFORMATION

Let the products come to you. Get free information
from the manufacturers in this issue.
Simply fill out the reader service card or visit

www.interiordesign.net/rsc

counter culture

1. Minimal, 917-535-6034; minimalusa.com.

2. Viola Park, 212-966-5797; violapark.com.

3. Cosentino, 800-291-1311; silestoneusa.com.

k. Snaidero, 877-762-4337; snaidero-usa.com.
5. Abet, 800-228-2238; abetlaminati.com.

6. ThinkGlass, 877-410-4527; thinkglass.com.
7. Gessi, 714-808-0099; gessiusa.com.

WG g

4. Ceramica di Treviso, through the Italian Trade Commission, 212-980-1500;

 kitchenbathsources |

fine mining
1. Waterworks, 800-899-6757; waterworks.com.

2. Native Trails, 800-786-0862; nativetrails.net.

3, William Holland, 44-1305-849490; williamholland.com.

4. Premier Copper Products, 602-476-7332; premiercopperproducts.com.

5. Newport Brass, 949-417-5207; motiv.us.

&. Rocky Mountain Hardware, 208-788-2013; rockymountainhardware.com.

7. Diamond Spas, 800-951-7727; diamondspas.com.
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FINE ITALIAN QUALITY.
IMAGINATIVE AND INFORMED DESIGN.

INTRODUCING THE 2011 MUTINA PORCELAIN TILE COLLECTION:
DEVELOPED BY MUTINA, FOR FINE ITALIAN QUALITY YOU CAN RELY ON.
ENVISIONED BY RENOWNED DES[ENEHS' FOR DETAILS YOU'LL ADMIRE. 1. Joel Berman Glass Studios, 888-505-4527; jhermanglass.com.

2. Modono Glass, 585-247-6000; modonoglass.com.

3. Urban Archaeology, 212-431-4646; urbanarchaeology.com.

&, Livinglass, 800-846-0245; livinglass.com.

5. RM Global, 781-248-4096; rmgloballlc.com.

6. Skyline Design, 888-278-4660; skydesign.com.

7.3M, 888-650-3497; 3m.com.

8. Atlas Homewares, 800-799-6755; atlashomewares.com.

9. Ultraglas, 800-777-2332; ultraglas.com.

chasing rainbows

1. Pulp Studio, 310-815-4999; pulpstudio.com.

2. Capri Cork, 800-492-2613; capricork.com.

3. Stone Source, 212-979-6400; stonesource.com.

&, Luxello, luxello.com.

5. General Glass International, 800-431-2042; generalglass.com.
6. Oberflex, 33-32-9767778; 0

7. Architectural Systems, 800-793-0224; archsystems.com.

1. Big Ass Fans, 877-244-3267; bigassfans.com.

2 2. Area Industrie Ceramiche, 39-33-86868763; areafranceram.com.
o e e 3. 3form, 800-726-0126; 3-form.com.

k. Sonite Innovative Surfaces, 949-612-7173; sonitesurfaces.com.
i e : : 5. Top Knobs, 800-499-9095; topknobs.com.

6. Leonardo Cer a, through the Italian Trade Commission,
212-980-1500; beeitalian.it.

o 3 7. Forms+Surfaces, 800-451-0410; forms-surfaces.com.
8. Wilsonart International, 800-433-3222; wilsonart.com.

9. Charles Luck Stone Center, 877-460- ; charlesluck.com.

NATURAL STONE | NEW YORK
PORCELAINTILE | BOSTON
GLASSTILE | CHICAGO
ENGINEERED STONE | LOS ANGELES
RECLAIMED WOOD | NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPHIA
SAN DIEGO
SAN FRANCISCO
SEE THE MUTINA 2011 COLLECTION, FEATURING DESIGNS BY | SEATTLE
PATRICIA URQUIOLA, TOKUJIN YOSHIOKA, RAW EDGES DESIGN STUDID | WASHINGTON, DC
AND SILVIA GIACOBAZZI AT STONESOURCE.COM/MUTINA. | CARRARA, ITALY

STONE SCURCE

WWW.STONESOURCE.COM
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